Date

FINAL 2004 USA Men’s National Team Results (20-9)

Opponent (Record)

Result

NORCECA Olympic Qualifying Tournament (Puerto Rico)

1/5
1/6
1/7
1/8
1/9
1/10

Mexico (1-0)
Cuba (2-0)
Canada (3-0)
Puerto Rico (4-0)
Canada (5-0)
Cuba (6-0)

W, 28-26, 25-14, 25-16

W, 25-16, 25-21, 23-25, 25-22

W, 27-25, 30-28, 25-21

W, 25-18, 25-17, 25-17

W, 27-25, 27-25, 25-16

W, 21-25, 25-18, 24-26, 25-22, 15-13

Final Standings: 1. USA, 2. Cuba; 3. Canada; 4. Puerto Rico; 5. Mexico

Japan Tour

4/24 Japan (6-1)
4/25 Japan (7-1)
4/27 Japan (8-1)
4/29 Japan (9-1)

Houston Series (Texas)

6/25
6/27
6/28

Russia (9-2)
Russia (9-3)
Russia (10-3)

USA Global Challenge

6/30
7/1
712
714
715

Russia (10-4)
Tunisia (11-4)
Argentina (12-4)
Argentina (13-4)
Russia (14-4)

L, 20-25, 22-25, 23-25

W, 20-25, 24-26, 25-22, 25-18, 16-14
W, 25-21, 25-14, 25-22

W, 20-25, 25-22, 25-19, 28-26

L, 19-25, 22-25, 28-26, 22-25
L, 23-25, 22-25, 25-23, 22-25
W, 20-25, 25-15, 25-23, 25-19

L, 22-25, 18-25, 20-25
W, 25-22, 25-18, 25-11
W, 23-25, 22-25, 25-21, 26-24, 22-20
W, 25-17, 25-14, 25-15
W, 19-25, 23-25, 25-18, 25-20, 15-10

Final Standings: 1. USA; 2. Russia; 3. Argentina; 4. Tunisia

Pre-Olympic Tournament (Serbia and Montenegro)

7129
7/30
7/31

Final Standings: 1. France; 2. USA; 3. Serbia and Montenegro; 4. Greece

France (14-5)
Serbia/Mont. (15-5)
Greece (16-5)

Olympic Games (Greece)

8/15
8/17
8/19
8/21
8/23
8/25
8127
8/29

Italy (16-6)
Netherlands (17-6)
Russia (17-7)
Australia (18-7)
Brazil (19-7)
Greece (20-7)
Brazil (20-8)
Russia (20-9)

L, 22-25, 21-25, 25-19, 14-25
W, 25-15, 25-18, 25-20
W, 35-37, 25-15, 15-25, 25-22, 15-10

L, 21-25, 25-21, 17-25, 23-25

W, 26-24, 25-20, 25-18

L, 25-22, 20-25, 16-25, 23-25

W, 25-19, 23-25, 25-13, 25-19

W, 25-22, 25-23, 18-25, 25-22

W, 25-20, 22-25, 25-27, 25-23, 17-15
L, 16-25, 17-25, 23-25

L, 22-25, 25-27, 16-25

City

Caguas
Caguas
Caguas
Caguas
Caguas
Caguas

Wakayama
Ootsu
Fukui
Osaka

Houston
Houston
Houston

Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin

Belgrade
Vrsac
Belgrade

Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens

Points Leader

Salmon-11
Billings-17
Billings-15
Stanley-18
Priddy-16
Priddy-16

Priddy-11
Stanley-22
Gardner-15
Stanley-20

Stanley-24
Priddy-16
Stanley-22

Salmon-15
Billings-11
Salmon-20
Stanley-13
Stanley/Priddy-21

Stanley-15
Stanley-19
Hoff-14

Stanley-21
Stanley-21
Stanley-22
Millar-17
Priddy-10
Barnett-20
Billings-9
Stanley-13

Final Standings: Gold - Brazil; Silver - Italy; Bronze - Russia; 4. USA; 5. (tie) Argentina, Greece, Poland, Serbia and
Montenegro; 9. (tie) France and Netherlands; 11. (tie) Argentina and Tunisia.
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